B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
C52 I B E RV I LLE  CO M M ER CI A L G R A D E FIT TI N G S
Cat. no. Trade
size
(in.)
Dia. over
cable jacket (in.)
Gland
throat
I.D.
(in.)
Nut
O.D.
(in.)
Overall
length
(in.)
Exposed
length
(tightened)
(in.)
Hex. key
gland
nut
(in.)Aluminum Steel Min. Max.
CITEK-50-066 CITEK-50-066-S 11⁄22 0.500 0.660 0.390 1.250 255⁄88 133⁄44 133⁄1616
CITEK-50-079 CITEK-50-079-S 11⁄22 0.620 0.790 0.500 1.375 255⁄88 133⁄44 155⁄1616
CITEK-50-092 CITEK-50-092-S 11⁄22 0.750 0.920 0.620 1.500 255⁄88 133⁄44 177⁄1616
CITEK-75-105 CITEK-75-105-S 33⁄44 0.870 1.050 0.760 1.750 233⁄44 133⁄44 155⁄88
CITEK-75-120 CITEK-75-120-S 33⁄44 1.020 1.200 0.830 1.937 233⁄44 133⁄44 11313 ⁄1616
CITEK-100-137 CITEK-100-137-S 1 1.180 1.370 1.030 2.375 277⁄88 2 211⁄44
CITEK-125-157 CITEK-125-157-S 111⁄44 1.350 1.570 1.230 2.500 355⁄88 255⁄88 233⁄88
CITEK-125-176 CITEK-125-176-S 111⁄44 1.540 1.760 1.400 2.625 355⁄88 255⁄88 211⁄22
CITEK-150-198 CITEK-150-198-S 111⁄22 1.730 1.980 1.590 3.000 4 277⁄88 233⁄44
CITEK-200-220 CITEK-200-220-S 2 1.960 2.200 1.810 3.250 411⁄44 311⁄88 3
CITEK-200-241 CITEK-200-241-S 2 2.180 2.410 2.020 3.500 411⁄44 311⁄88 311⁄44
CITEK-200-262 CITEK-200-262-S 2 2.390 2.620 2.060 3.750 411⁄44 311⁄88 311⁄22
 – CITEK-250-284-S 211⁄22 2.600 2.840 2.400 5.000 677⁄1616 511⁄44 411⁄22
Locknut
(zinc or steel)
Gland nut
(aluminum